INCLINATION AZPCRT

OPERATOR___R. I. BURNS CORPCEATICN ADDRESS 3730 First Yational Bark Building

Tsllas, Texas 75202

LEASE___ g4ata r3on WELL NO. 1-Y FIELD
LOCATION_ seoticn 32, T145, R30R Ira Cronty
Angle Displacement
Depth (Inclination 'degrees) Displacement . Accumulated
315 1/2 2,74 ' 2,74
1015 1/2 6.09 8.83
1520 1 8.8/ 17.67
2000 1 8.40 26.07
2500 i1/4 10.90 36.97
2937 3/4 5,72 42,69
3000 3/4 .83 43.52
3446 3/4 5.8/ 49.36
3810 1/2 . 3.17 52.53
4380 1/2 4.96 57.49
4778 3/4 5.23 62.70
5253 11/4 10.36 73.06
5600 11/4 7.56 80.62
5041 1 3/4 ‘ 10.40 91.02
6289 3/4 . 4.56 95,58
6630 1 5.97 101.55
6990 3/4 472 106.27
7649 3/4 8.63 114.90
8172 3/4 . 6.85 121.75 .
8531 3/4 4,70 126.45
2204, 3/4 3.58 130.03
2306 : 1 8.78 138.81
9795 1 . 8.56 147.37
9880 1/2 74 148.11
10,000 1/2 1.04 149.15

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth.is true and correct
to the best of my knowledge and belief.

CACTUS DRILLING CORPORATION

By: A [ gw/

Title: vyice prZniiant

Affidavit:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared 1;{?4: 72171444
known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed nerebeilow, who,
on making deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in
behalf of the operator of the well identified above, and that to the
best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally
deviated from the true vertical whatscever :

- ®

(ALY ignature)
Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the23rq day of My

19 75

-~

A orry £ Vg

*Notary Public ¥n and rord the County
My Cormmiesion expires June 1, 1977 of 4d1and y State of Texas

Sesl




